
Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 1331 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - III Authority: Amit Agarwal-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-III

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Limited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event 
EMD/ SD:

15.00

Auction Brief:
e Auction for sale of RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY HOUSE at SCHEME NAME: INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR, 
JAIPUR

Sr. 
No.

Asset Details Min. Bid Value H1 Price Gain In Figure
Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

1

SCHEME NAME:INDIRA GANDHI 
NAGAR,JAIPUR,S.no-2,J/C-3.Plot 
No.-8/H/265 
HOUSE(ORDINARY),Area(Sq.Mtr)-
128,ORDINARY

46,50,000.00000 46,70,500.00000 20,500.00000 0.44086
Neeraj Gaur 
(neerajgaurjvvnl@yahoo.com)

10/03/2021 
15:23:42

2

SCHEME NAME:INDIRA GANDHI 
NAGAR,JAIPUR,S.no-3,J/C-3.Plot 
No.-8/H/269-
A,HOUSE(ORDINARY),Area(Sq.Mtr)-
128,ORDINARY

46,50,000.00000 50,06,000.00000 3,56,000.00000 7.65591
Hariom meena 
(hariomshimla9@gmail.com)

10/03/2021 
21:59:48

3

SCHEME NAME:INDIRA GANDHI 
NAGAR,JAIPUR,S.no-4,J/C-3.Plot 
No.-11/MB/359 
HOUSE(ORDINARY),Area(Sq.Mtr)-
96,ORDINARY

37,00,000.00000 37,52,500.00000 52,500.00000 1.41891
MONIKA KHANDELWAL,VIPIN 
KHANDELWAL 
(vipinkhandelwal1985@gmail.com)

10/03/2021 
22:00:00

4

SCHEME NAME:INDIRA GANDHI 
NAGAR,JAIPUR,S.no-5,J/C-3.Plot 
No.-11/MB/406 
HOUSE(ORDINARY),Area(Sq.Mtr)-
96,ORDINARY

37,00,000.00000 39,11,011.00000 2,11,011.00000 5.70300
BABU LAL MEENA 
(babumeena786@gmail.com)

10/03/2021 
21:59:56

5

SCHEME NAME:INDIRA GANDHI 
NAGAR,JAIPUR,S.no-6,J/C-3.Plot 
No.-11/MB/492 
HOUSE(ORDINARY),Area(Sq.Mtr)-
96,ORDINARY

37,00,000.00000 37,00,500.00000 500.00000 0.01351
OMPRAKASH GUPTA 
(anshulmethi2@gmail.com)

08/03/2021 
14:54:17

 
* This is computer generated report, sign & stamp not required.


